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
BEROADWAY home, 8 rooms rge sieeping
porch, hardwood ‘floors, fi nphn bmltin hook-
cases, pancled dining-room with beamed cell-ing,
cement basement, lsundry trays, clothes chute
beantiful lawn, u-un and shrubbery: garage ami
paved wstreet. besutifd? home In best loca-
tion Price 38130 51150 cash.

JOHNSON-DODSON CO.

639, 833, 884 N. W. Bank bldg.
$4200—35-ROOM bungalow in Alberta, Btrictly
modern; 1 block from ear. A beautiful ocor-
ner Jot, Thia houss is brand mew, just being
completed, and is & good ome,

BIHR-CAREY CO.

MODERN um,sn ONLY,
219 Ry. Exch. Bldg Main 1888,
00D 4 ROOM IlOﬁi! $2000
Lot 80x101, comner, close to Arists sohool. on Mt
Scott earline, 2 rooms can be hed on sec-
-md floor, in. 8250 cash, balance like

furnsoe; full basement; sewer; pa street |
everything in and paid: one block to car ‘5500

JOHNSON=-DODSON CO.

83"" -033-634 N. W. Bank Bildg.

~ ROSE CITY DIST.

$1750 takes 2-room plastered bungalow,

1016 kitchen not plastered. Bhingled outside,
painted gray 2 blocks south bonlevard.
1002100 ecorner, 10212 garage, 16124 new
thicken house; fruit trees, berries, Liberal dis-
count for all cash. Owner, 680 E. TOth N.
ALBERTA BUNGALOW BARGAIN
$1T00—Buys a 05S-room bungslow with bath,
electrie Mghts, gas if desired, [Ox100
lot, with nlI:r. Only 1 block to Alberts

car. Term

J. A. WIC‘IHAN Co.

204 Railway PExct Main 1094,

mbin:.h 1%::052 lot. ?n jdeal r Browa with
home wit over acre of grouna.
Comer comprising 4 full lota.  Side- NE LAI‘ & PARKHlLl.q
‘Illﬁk f:—.m'i: (and c‘ i wm 1‘1;_ and | 219 Lumbermena bidg. Gth and Btark st
]'Il or onvenien . rms. T T
A WICKMAN COMPANY 3y o T OR SBALE OR PART TRADE .
204 Railway Exchange bids. Main 1094. Y e g o ?:hom Bl g s
1&()&}. m.icflﬂi l?t}?::lm ong story rulix m_hm soms ecash, balanee 6 per cent; property if
" 1 book cass,” firep niaid | 14 ndhd month:
oak floors, muslc room, finished room in sttle; ba d'm e b.ﬂo““ b m.;o

\l'oodhn 217 ; )

ONLY 81000 for & new B room Bouse Jocated

on the west side, c to & carline, close to
the bcm.lw.rd. house has all of the city
convenlences, Only 2 blocks from a ity school.

City uur.:m

and & lz

OWMY Abington bMg.
BNAP 1

Terms if wanted. @-room plastersd house,
% block to car, 2 blocks to sshool Ownper
at house 11 to 3. Rellwood car to Sherrett
ave, second bouse east. BT1 Gherrett ave,
Phone Tabor 1087.

yracuse,

o

salesmen with aulos

FRANK LM

Abington Buildi
CB_OPEN _

TO BUY YOUR

L 2

fNoor,
to$

4 1. mode
$200 cash

cael: BT T e T

ll ﬁmbl k'm‘: !wdlh m » Y all
Ll e ¥

isoo Ao g i

& brand new modern Inalllvlll.

This

rash;

?eE

can buy; 1 block
mrhud st
little

and terms so ;un
A. C. M'DONALD, 2908
lswn 6273

31750-82900, on
from car M MI

mlhll-.hulhh. i

$2525—VACANT—HOME
On a

& 8 room attractive bnl
I‘::.. o’l’ntﬂu lighta and

Abington B 1004
OFFICE. OPEN KVENINGS AND  SUNDA

IO AL

large corner lot

TO BUY YOUR HOME
Ml

204 R

LOOCK—We

HOME BU!’EM mﬂq

ru
nnciu tn uboo L

home on 100x150 lol: i -~
ready to go inte the §

on which the owner mh b
offer. Also several st

room homes, from 888 !
nt ﬂllmmbmm-'

will try to arrange terms fo
faction. sl:mnrl. nm-

A, “ICKIAN OOIll'Ll'!
lllm B “

Dupl

EArUge,
paved
tarms,
this,

fireplace,

OUR MO

“ROSD (Tl‘l'Y Pl

NIOE HOI(E ':.I'I;D "l:..d‘m
Bx N

2 baths, eto.; B8
full ocement '
abundance of frult trees |
streets, good location.

1t is worth your li- b

0O A WA
RITTE mm.

201-3-5-7 Board of

0
big k

heater
terma.

700

nireet,
hall,

Tooms,

219

3 wﬂnut troes, 3 pear trems,
ﬁu house, 3
ing mo

lawn 2641.

thwm on Blu i in l l
Uring rl:nu
olncuiul

ho-a: for .4!25
rent?! You will
your mind.

BIHR-CAREY CG‘

For 2300 1 wil sell m 8 room M

bl( fnmt

h-u w—s
"u-mt.. lot BOx: I'loi
: .

rom

tren, Da
from
and

school ;
3

BT}

tﬂlhbl-l

UY A HOME AND BAVE MO ‘- i

$2700—NICE b room
ln I'tn.lmuh,

with 'bath, fireplacs E‘“‘ 1
saraees

kind of fruit trees. Barries

you want a

219 RY. “UK. I'Im

%  block to

nr. Exch. 'Bldg.
'I‘

ﬁ‘l'z-CAR“Ev Co.

$250

) —BUNQGALOYV
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